
PRINT MAY BE REDUCED - DO NOT SCALE

BOSCH CLAMP ASSEMBLY

4

7

9

8

5

3

6

HITACHI/HIKOKI & DEWALT CLAMP ASSEMBLY

3

4

7

9

8

5

10

MAKITA CLAMP ASSEMBLY

3

4

9

7

8

5

11

MILWAUKEE CLAMP ASSEMBLY

3

4

7

9

8

10

5

HILTI
CLAMP ASSEMBLY

18

4

19

9

8

13

12

9

8

15

14

2

1

16

17

UNIVERSAL KIT 

www.makinex.com

ITEM NO. /PART NO. /DESCRIPTION /QTY.
1 JHT-09-W-1 HILTI HANDLE WELDMENT V2 1

2 JHT-09-21 B3 ADAPTOR 2
3 JHT-09-02 CUTOUT TOP PLATE 1

4 JHT-09-11-1 B-BLOCK V2 2

5 JHT-09-12 F BLOCK 2
6 JHT-09-13 B1-ADAPTOR 2
7 MAK-UP-541 M10 X 250 HEX HEAD BOLT 4
8 MAK-UP-543 M10 HEXNUT NYLOC 6

9 MAK-UP-542 M10 FLAT WASHER (MEDIUM) 6

10 JHT-09-14 B2 ADAPTOR 2
11 JHT-09-15 F1 ADAPTOR 2
12 MAK-UP-545 M10X65 HEX BOLT 2
13 JHT-09-19 P CLIP 10mm 1

14 JHT-09-17-1 HILTI HANDLE MOUNT FRONT 1

15 JHT-09-16-1 HILTI HANDLE MOUNT BACK 1

16 MAK-UP-544 M8 X 80 HEX BOLT 2
17 MAK-UP-511 M8 HEXNUT NYLOC 2
18 JHT-09-06 HILTI F BLOCK TOP PLATE 1

19 MAK-UP-613 M10X270 HEX BOLT 2


	Sheet1
	Drawing View1
	Drawing View2
	Drawing View3
	Drawing View4
	Drawing View5


